

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.
 Ms. Shalini Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await Service of notice on Respondent No.2.

List the matter on 8.7.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG