

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29025/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2008 in CMWP No.51530/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RESHMA SONKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYENDRA KUMAR VERMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. L.S. Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar

|